NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS and
NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
B I L L RICHARDSON
Governor
Joanna Prukop
Cabinet Secretary
Mark E. Fesmire, P.E.
Director

Cubic/Rotary
R
'* Lease Type Code
Fee
r inmnU Level L!cv.i!irm
3876" GR
M,,!:.pl,-
Mo
; Proposed IX 'p i l i
13000'
* Fonual io i i
Mississippian
"' C'oMTuclor
Unknown
"•' Spud Date
\ \ Tien Approved
67' p.cr U.SC IS information
Distatiec from nearest fresh water well
Greater than 1000' per State Engineer Records
Distance trom nearest surface water
Greater thun lOOCf
P:.;: l.inu- Syn:heiic 0 12 mils thick < 'h \ • I'll Volume: Dnllina Method:
i 'ioseM.oopSvsum txl Fresh Water f l Urine niesePOil-based [~1 Gas/Air l~l
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size <.'a:>m» Size Casing weight/foot Setting IX'plh Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC"
17-1.2" 13-3/8" 48# 352' (already set) 400 Surface
1 1" 8-5/8" 32# 4915' (already set) 1850 Surfaee
7-7/S'*' 5-1/2" 17# 13000' 1620 9600"
i ' IX-senix: ilie p'oposed program. If this application is lo DIIFPHN or PL! H'i BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive /one.
| iVsenbe the Mviwtiut prevention program. Hany. llse additional sheets if necessary.
! The Aduddle No. 1 well was plugged and abandoned on 09-02-88. Propose to re-enter and clean oat to 13000' new TD.
; Set 13000' of 5 V:" P-110 17;; casing and cement to %00* w 1620 sx of POZ/C + Additives.
| Perforate and test Mississippian. Morrow, and Atoka formations, stimulate as required, and complete as a gas well.
! h'oiehv, cciv/A Uie given aUuvv is mie and complete to the West |
nj jtiy M . A ictiuc hdic! I furtlu'r certify that tht* dr illing pit will ho |-——
coiuM'tuted :iceordin« tt) NMOCD "tiidelines [X], u general permit CJ. or ! Approved bv:
nu (aUucliedt .dternative <)( 'D-approved plan CH- !
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
/eno !-'arri>
niie- Manager Operations Administration
j 'I Hie.
-r
j Approval Pate: l:xt>trat«>n Pale-
i Add'c-s- /::irnvr; aniuiex.com
November 2. 2006 I phone 972-443-6489 ji O'luhhons of Appio\;:! AuacllC'.l O
EXHIBIT /"
DISTRICT I
1C25 N. fr^nch Dr.. Bobb.. KM fl8Z40
DISTRICT II
1301 w. r.mjDd grenw. Art««Jn, Hli 50210
DISTRICT I I I
1000 Rio BrazoB Rd., AzUse, NT* 87410
DISTRICT IV
1S20 S. SL Tr»jici* trr.. Bu iU fe . NH 87605
Sta t e o f New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 Souih St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Form C-102
Revised October 12 , 2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
Undesienated Morrow Wildcat
Property Co<i« j Property Name
1 ADUDDLE
Weli Number
1
OGRID So. 1 Operator Name